CORPO LUMINOSO SIEM DIREZIONALE ANTERIORE DX VESPA PX 2001 - TRASPARENTE

MARCA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

MODELLO

Vespa PX (M74100)

Vespa PX E DT (VNX2T/M09302)
Vespa PX (M74200)

Vespa PX E DT (VLX1T)

Vespa PX E DT (VSX1T)

CILINDRATA

125
125
150
150
200

ANNI
2011 - 2015
2001 - 2007
2011 - 2015
2001 - 2001
2001 - 2001

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

1968970001
1968970001
1968970001
1968970001
1968970001




